2022 LINK deadlines								Bishop’s Letter:
Feb LINK – Copy deadline Monday 17 January					+Mark

March LINK – Copy deadline Monday 14 February				+Mark

April LINK – Copy deadline Monday 15 March					+Mark

Holy Week Sunday 10 April and Easter Sunday 17 April

[bookmark: _GoBack]May LINK – Copy deadline Tuesday 19 April					+Mark

June LINK – Copy deadline Monday 16 May					+Mark

July LINK – Copy deadline Monday 13 June					+Mark

August/Sept LINK – Copy deadline Monday 18 July				+Mark

October LINK – Copy deadline Monday	19 September				+Mark

November LINK – Copy deadline Monday 17 October				+Mark

December / January LINK – Copy deadline Monday 14 November		+Mark



